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TO: 
FROM: 
SUBJEcr: 

COUNCIL REPORT 
August 1, 1984 

HENRY GLAVES 
FINANCE DIRECTOR 
Certification of claims and authorization l.> issue checks. Annexed 
herewith are registers of claims ta be approved at the regular 
meeting of the City Council held on August I, 1984: 

EXPENDITURE ITEMS 

C 1 aims of 7 I 1 9 I 8 4, 7 I l o I 8 4, and 7 I Z 6 I 8 4 

FUND CODE 

10 
10-85 
ll 
12 
16 
16-90 
16. I 
17 
17-90 
17. I 

17 .l 
18 
18-90 
J 8. I 
ll 
30 
3 1 
3l 
33 
45 
75 
lZO 
Ill 
124 
125 
140 
148 

FUND 

General 
General Hal ding 
Stares lnvento ry 
Equipment 
Electric Utility 
Electric lnvento ry 
Utility Outlay Reserve 
Sewer UtiH t•; 
Sewer lnven\:o ry 
Sewer Utility Capital Outlay 
Waste Water Capital Reserve 
Water Utility 
Water Inventory 
Water Utility Capital Outlay 
Library 
PL & PO Insurance 
Warkers' Compensation 
Gas Tax - l 107 
Gas Tax - l. 106 
HUD Entitlement Grant 
Subdivision 
Community Center 
Capital Outlay Reserve 
Transportation Development Act 
Dial-A- Ride 

$179,353.61 
143, 9!.7. 43 

373.33 
695.36 

167,938.75 
2,915.08 

930.6') 
9,507.57 

60. 17 
395.48 

-Z.OO 
12, 7 4 7- 94 
4,282.85 
7. 764. l3 

60. t3 
77,638.87 
ll.,ll.8. 16 

l,l48.01 
316.75 
60.00 
34.45 

514.99 
935.40 
387.48 

Reserve far Cost of Labor & Mtls 
6,468.00 
z. 549.25 
1, 921. 99 Fede ra1 Revenue Sharing 

Total Expenditures $6 4 5. 2 5 3. 8 7 
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PAYROLL 

Period Ending 7/15/84 

FUND CODE 

10 
16 
16. ) 
17 
17. I 
18 
J 8. I 
3l. 
33 
44 
75 
ll.O 

Ill 
1.!4 
140 

FUND 

General 
E1ec tric Utility 
Utility Outlay Reserve 
Sewer Utility 
Sewer Vtility Capital Outlay 
Water Utility 
Water Vtility Capital Outlay 
Gas Tax • l. 101 
Gas Tax ·• l 106 
19~0 State Park Bond 
Subdivision 
Community Cen~e r 
Capital Outlay Heserve 
T ranspo rta tion Development 
Reserve for Cost of L~.bor /1., 

Tl)tal Pay roll 

Total I'ishur!letnents 

$l3h,lSl. 10 
.!~.407.61 

5,456.59 

Act 

l\1 tl s 

)0,746.33 
1,373.03 
5,947.89 
1,.!30.47 
6,494.03 

355.5fl 
llii. 77 

3, 4.!5. 48 
51 I. 86 
367.73 
93q.6o 

I0,475.H4 

• 

$3Jl., IOl.. 9l 

$957,356.79 

I certify to the best of my knn\\lccl~e that each claim prepared fron·. the 
registers listed above is accurate in amount, and the register:; listed arcurately 
by fund. 

i ( I~ • • ' • / 

( 

Mayor 

City Clerk 


